RAID PRODUCTS
2008
   e-mail: sales@chyangfun.com
Date：October 16, 2007
FEATURE
● Provides Striping, Mirroring, Combine and Standard modes for effective storage management.
● Easy configuration of RAID modes, no IT expertise required.

● eSATA Cable x 1 (CFI-B4023CR Only).
● Sii3132 PCI-Express 1X HBA x 1 (CFI-B4023CR Only).
ORDERING INFORMATION
● CFI-B4023URGG (Graphite Black) / II (Ivory White).
● CFI-B4023CRGG (Graphite Black) / II (Ivory White).
※ Sii3132 PCI-Express 1X HBA and eSATA Cable bundled with CFI-B4023CR model only
REMARK
● This model has sole agent in Japan.
   e-mail: sales@chyangfun.com
Date：October 16, 2007
FEATURE
● Provides highest commitment to data security through the use of RAID architecture to back up and protect data.
● Increase storage throughput by use of RAID architecture to combine the throughput of multiple drives into a single
volume.
● The sophisticated sparing supports that hardware failure risk can be minimized by automatically regenerating the
failed disk’s data on a backup disk.
● Drives can be moved between controllers without losing data.
● The software driver includes support for Self-Monitoring Analysis and Reporting Technology (S.M.A.R.T.) to predict
disk failures.
SPECIFICATION
● A single eSATA host port to 4 SATA 3.5-inch hard disk drives with tool-less screws & door cover.
● Power and host status LED, and four devices status/ activity LED.
● Design based on the Silicon Image SiI3726 Port-Multiplier with SiI3132R5 PCI-Express 1X HBA.
● Supports host and device link rates of 1.5Gbps and 3Gbps with auto-negotiation.
● Full support for FIS-based switching and command-based switching SATA host controllers.
Technology of Evolution
All IP Rights Owned And Reserved By CFI
- 1 -
   e-mail: sales@chyangfun.com
Date：October 16, 2007
Technology of Evolution
All IP Rights Owned And Reserved By CFI
- 2 -
SPECIFICATION
● Metal chassis (SECC) and plastic panel frame (ABS) design.
● 135 (W) x 180 (H) x 255 (D) mm, NW: 2.7 Kgs, GW: 3.1Kgs.
● 150 watts, 100 & 240Vac/ 50~60Hz with FCC, CE requirement.
● Single packing (color box with handle) and 4 in 1 outer box.
O/S SUPPORT
● Windows 2000/ XP/ Vista/ Server 2003, 32-bit.
● Windows XP/ Vista/ Server 2003, 64-bit.
● Macintosh OS 10.3.x/ 10.4.x.
RAID MODE
● Support Striped (RAID 0), Mirrored (RAID 1), Mirrored Striped (RAID 10), Parity RAID (RAID 5) modes, and
hot spare on Mirrored (RAID 1) and Parity RAID (RAID 5) modes.
DISK MODE
● Support Contiguous (Single Drive) & Concatenation (Combine Drive) modes.
PACKAGE CONTENT
● TERA BOX SATA RAID x 1.
● SiI3132R5 PCI-Express 1X HBA x 1.
● eSATA Cable x 1.
● Power Cable x 1.
● Tool-less Screw x 8.
● Setup and Installation Driver Repository CD x 1.
ORDERING INFORMATION
● CFI-B4043ERGG (Graphite Black)/ II (Ivory White).
REMARK
● This model has sole agent in Japan.
   e-mail: sales@chyangfun.com